KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com839 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
DISTRIBUTOR 1F - 6S - 1/4 - 1/8
① ② ③ ④
Distributor
How to Order
Dimensions
DISTRIBUTOR 2F-2S-3/4-1/2DISTRIBUTOR 1F-3S-3/8-1/4
DISTRIBUTOR series
DISTRIBUTOR series
③ Station
1S 1 station 6S 6 station
2S 2 station 7S 7 station
3S 3 station 8S 8 station
4S 4 station 9S 9 station
5S 5 station 10S 10 station
① Series
DISTRIBUTOR Distributor
② Number of side
1F 1-Side
2F 2-Side
④ Port size
Inlet port size Outlet port size
1/4 Rc(PT)  1/4 1/8 Rc(PT) 1/8
3/8 Rc(PT)  3/8 1/4 Rc(PT) 1/4
1/2 Rc(PT)  1/2 3/8 Rc(PT) 3/8
3/4 Rc(PT)  3/4 1/2 Rc(PT) 1/2
Features
● Available in various pipe sizes.
Inlet port thread
1 side
2 side 3 side
Inlet port thread
Inlet port thread Outlet port thread L1 L2 A B C ØD E
Rc(PT) 1/4 Rc(PT) 1/8 20N+8 20N+20 34 24 6 4.5 20
Rc(PT) 3/8 Rc(PT) 1/4 25N+11 25N+25 38 28 7 4.5 25
Rc(PT) 1/2 Rc(PT) 3/8 25N+16 25N+30 44 34 7 5.5 25
Rc(PT) 3/4 Rc(PT) 1/2 30N+16 30N+30 44 34 7 5.5 30